Accepted Manuscript

Home freezers kill house dust mites

Ciara R. Feichtner, BS, Larry G. Arlian, PhD, Marjorie S. Morgan, PhD, DiAnn L.
Vyszenski-Moher, MS

Pl S0091-6749(17)31650-0
DOI: 10.1016/j.jaci.2017.09.028
Reference: YMAI 13072

To appearin:  Journal of Allergy and Clinical Immunology

Received Date: 24 April 2017
Revised Date: 31 July 2017
Accepted Date: 20 September 2017

Please cite this article as: Feichtner CR, Arlian LG, Morgan MS, Vyszenski-Moher DL, Home freezers Kill
house dust mites, Journal of Allergy and Clinical Immunology (2017), doi: 10.1016/j.jaci.2017.09.028.

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to

our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo
copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please
note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all
legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.


https://doi.org/10.1016/j.jaci.2017.09.028

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Home freezers Kkill house dust mites

Ciara R. Feichtner, BS, Larry G. Arlian, PhD, Marjorie S. Morgan, PhD,
and DiAnn L. Vyszenski-Moher, MS

Department of Biological Sciences
Wright State University
Dayton, OH 45435

Corresponding author:

Larry G. Arlian, PhD

Department of Biological Sciences
Wright State University

3640 Colonel Glenn Hwy

Dayton, OH 45453

937/775-2568

937/775-3320 (fax)

larry.arlian@wright.edu

KEY MESSAGE/CAPSULE SUMMARY

Freezing stuffed toys, pillows, food and other articles in a home freezer for 48 hrs should

kill and control both Dermatophagoides farinae and D. pteronyssinus house dust mites.

KEYWORDS

Dermatophagoides farinae; Dermatophagoides pteronyssinus; house dust mite; cold

acclimation; freezing



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8713859

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8713859

Daneshyari.com


https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8713859
https://daneshyari.com/article/8713859
https://daneshyari.com

