Accepted Manuscript

Home freezers kill house dust mites

Ciara R. Feichtner, BS, Larry G. Arlian, PhD, Marjorie S. Morgan, PhD, DiAnn L. Vyszenski-Moher, MS

PII: S0091-6749(17)31650-0

DOI: 10.1016/j.jaci.2017.09.028

Reference: YMAI 13072

To appear in: Journal of Allergy and Clinical Immunology

Received Date: 24 April 2017 Revised Date: 31 July 2017

Accepted Date: 20 September 2017

Please cite this article as: Feichtner CR, Arlian LG, Morgan MS, Vyszenski-Moher DL, Home freezers kill house dust mites, *Journal of Allergy and Clinical Immunology* (2017), doi: 10.1016/j.jaci.2017.09.028.

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.



ACCEPTED MANUSCRIPT

1	Home freezers kill house dust mites
2	
3	
4	Ciara R. Feichtner, BS, Larry G. Arlian, PhD, Marjorie S. Morgan, PhD,
5	and DiAnn L. Vyszenski-Moher, MS
6	
7	
8	Department of Biological Sciences
9	Wright State University
10	Dayton, OH 45435
11	
12	
13	Corresponding author:
14	Larry G. Arlian, PhD
15	Department of Biological Sciences
16	Wright State University
17	3640 Colonel Glenn Hwy
18	Dayton, OH 45453
19	937/775-2568
20	937/775-3320 (fax)
21	larry.arlian@wright.edu
22	
23	
24	KEY MESSAGE/CAPSULE SUMMARY
25	Freezing stuffed toys, pillows, food and other articles in a home freezer for 48 hrs should
26	kill and control both <i>Dermatophagoides farinae</i> and <i>D. pteronyssinus</i> house dust mites.
27	
28	KEYWORDS
29	Dermatophagoides farinae; Dermatophagoides pteronyssinus; house dust mite; cold
30	acclimation; freezing

Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8713859

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8713859

<u>Daneshyari.com</u>